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2024 Catholic Athletic Association
Swimming and Diving Championships
Meet Program - K - 2 Boys

Event 16 Boys 2 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle (Junior Division) Helat ],[6‘ S(:: zzet:’erellms Starts athli;iZ PM 3287
Lane Name Yr School Seed Time 2 Tommy Nietfeld 2 VISIT 31.60
Heat 1of7 Prelims Startsat02:45PM 3 Oliver Russ Falcons 26.84
1 — 4 Gunnar Schramm 2 STM 2162 _
2 — 5 David Scanlan 1 STM 2282
3 Ethan Cobb 2 ST-B NT 6 Michael O'Connell 1 VISIT 2987 _
4  Alexander Mansour 1 VISIT 1:0099 ___ 7  Thomas Russ 1 StJoe's 3231
5 Augustine Matelski 2 StAgnes NT __ 8 Nathan Degnan Falcons 3434
6 —— | Heat 7 of 7 Prelims Starts at 02:53 PM
7 — 1 Odin Kvamme 1 Hi-C 3259
8 — 2 Miles Wetzel 2 ST™ 3138
Heat 2 of 7 Prelims Starts at 02:47 PM 3 Declan Pham Falcons 24.95
L —_— 4 Remy Destics 2  SWIM 1995 _
2 Robert Ferguson K FsS 52.60 _ 5 Joerie Thompson 2  MPA 2210
3 Gus Hamilton 1 ST™ 5000 6 William Miller 1 Nativity 2969 _
4 Natha Villa Figueroa 2  MMSA 4788 7  Camden Boser 2 Stjoe's 3203
5 Carson Davis 1 ST-B 4900 ___ 8 Isaac Fenton 2 St.]oe's 3400
6 Leo Donnelly K Nativity 5015 _
7 Benjamin Rogers 1  StAgnes 5719 Event 28 Boys 2 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke (Junior Divisio
8 __ | Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
Heat 3 of 7 Prelims Starts at 02:48 PM Heat 1of6 Prelims Startsat 02:54 PM
1 Asher Henze K SwWIM 46.00 1 .
2 Peter Yevtikhov 2  StAgnes 4222 2 Benjamin Rogers 1 StAgnes NT _
3 Kieran Terry 2 FSS 3887 3 Colin Troxel 2 STJ-B NT
4 Knox Fredrickson 1 Nativity 38.09 _ 4 Michael Uhlenkott 2 StAgnes NT __
5 Michael Uhlenkott 2 StAgnes 3871 _ 5 Ethan Cobb 2 STJ-B NT _
6 George Van Lith 2 St]oe's 40.07 __ 6 John Paul Swanson 2 StAgnes NT _
7 Archie Ries 1 FSS 45.00 7 Ike Bollinger K St Joe's NT
8 Teddy Schneeman K St Joe's 4609 _ 8 L
Heat 4 of 7 Prelims Starts at 02:50 PM Heat 2 of 6 Prelims Starts at 02:55PM
1 Will Koehn 2 SWIM 37.00 1 Paul Wind 2 AQUA NT _
2 Max Vinnik 2 MPA 3590 _ 2 Knox Fredrickson 1 Nativity 58.04 _
3 Beau Bisanz K Nativity 3556 _ 3 Carson Davis 1 STJ-B 49.26 _
4 Griffin Bonne Falcons 3484 _ 4 Archie Ries 1 FSS 45.00 _
5 Brody Chapman 1 SWIM 3500 _ 5 Isaac Fenton 2 St]oe's 46.00
6  Gunner Johnson K HOLSP 3562 6 Leo Donnelly K Nativity 5122 _
7 Alex Kopka St Johns of LC 3628 _ 7 Gunner Johnson K HOLSP 1:02.75 _
8 ke Bollinger K St.Joe's 3765 8 Augustine Matelski 2 StAgnes NT
Heat 5o0f7 Prelims Startsat02:51 PM Heat 3 of 6 Prelims Startsat02:57 PM
1 Jimmy Town 1 STOD 3356 _ 1 Natha Villa Figueroa 2 MMSA 4271
2 Colin Troxel 2 STJ-B 3183 2 George Van Lith 2 St.Joe's 4231
3 Louie Petrich 2 SWIM 29.22 3 Beau Bisanz K  Nativity 4034
4 Heston Burgess Falcons 2194 4 Robert Ferguson K FSS 39.12
5 Walter Larson 1 St]Joe's 2444 5 Peter Ehlers 1 STM 4025
6 Peter Ehlers 1 STM 3119 6 Peter Yevtikhov 2  StAgnes 4095 _
7 Jack Vancura-Bauer 2 HOLSP 3234 _ 7  Will Koehn 2 SWIM 4264
8 Isaac Hoefer Falcons 3484 _ 8 Jimmy Town 1 STOD 4376 ___




OMNI Swim Club - MN

Heat 4 Prelims (#28 Boys 2 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke (Ju

36.25
33.30
27.63
24.78
26.82
31.12
34.66
38.95

36.03
32.70
27.31
24.65
25.80
30.89
34.64
37.79

35.39
32.53
26.91
24.53
25.42
30.60
33.85
37.20

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:44 PM 4/4/2024
2024 Catholic Athletic Association
Swimming and Diving Championships
Meet Program - K - 2 Boys

Heat 2 of4 Prelims Startsat03:16 PM
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Zack Wenner
James Brandt
Adam Azzam
Eddie Ferguson
Ben Hagemann
Joe Jacobson Jr
Jack Murphy
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1

OO U1 H Wi

Event 50 Boys 2 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke (Junior Divisio

Walter Aune

Luke Miron

Miles Wetzel

Levi Plein

David Scanlan
Jack Charipar

John Paul Swanson
Archie Catino
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Seed Time

Lane Name

Yr

School

Seed Time

1 Jack Charipar 1 VISIT

2 0din Kvamme 1 Hi-C

3 Tommy Nietfeld 2 VISIT

4 Gunnar Schramm 2 STM

5 Camden Boser 2 St.Joe's

6 Oliver Russ Falcons

7 Jack Vancura-Bauer 2 HOLSP

8 Kieran Terry 2 FSS
Heat 5o0f6 Prelims Startsat03:00 PM

1 Griffin Bonne Falcons

2 Henry MacDonald 2 SWIM

3 Eddie Ferguson 2 FSS

4 Noah Quillan 2 St Joe's

5 Joerie Thompson 2 MPA

6 Alex Kopka StJohns of LC

7 Louie Petrich 2 SWIM

8 Nathan Degnan Falcons
Heat 6 of 6 Prelims Startsat03:01 PM

1 Brody Chapman 1 SWIM

2 Isaac Hoefer Falcons

3 Declan Pham Falcons

4 Heston Burgess Falcons

5 Levi Plein 2 SWIM

6 Adam Azzam 1 MPA

7 Nils Peterson 1 StJoe's

8 Max Vinnik 2 MPA
Event 34 Boys 2 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke (Junior Divis
Lane Name Yr School
Heat 1of1 Prelims Startsat03:03 PM

1

2 William Miller 1 Nativity

3 James Brandt 2 Nativity

4 Padraic Junius 2 STM

5 Ben Heider 2 StAgnes

6 Mark Hallman 2 Nativity

7 Luke VanDenBroeke 1 STOD
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Event 42 Boys 2 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle (Junior Division)
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Yr

School

Seed Time

Heat 1of4 Prelims Startsat03:14 PM

1

OO Ul W

Lochlan Santos
Nils Peterson
Walter Larson
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St.Joe's

Heat 1of3 Prelims Startsat03:21 PM
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Lochlan Santos
Walter Aune

JT Schuette

Luke Miron
Benedict Hartwell

STOD
Nativity
Falcons
STOD

St Agnes

Heat 2 of 3 Prelims Starts at 03:24 PM
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Thomas Russ
Teddy Amundson
Noah Quillan

Joe Jacobson Jr
Micah Barttelt
Teddy Schneeman
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St.Joe's
AQUA
St.Joe's
SWIM
Nativity
St.Joe's
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Heat 3 Prelims (#50 Boys 2 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke (Ju
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Ben Heider
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Zack Wenner
Archie Catino

= NDNDNDNDN

Nativity
St Agnes
SWIM
SWIM
Nativity
St.Joe's

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:44 PM 4/4/2024 Page 3
2024 Catholic Athletic Association
Swimming and Diving Championships
Meet Program - K - 2 Boys

NT
11:01.70
55.70
1:15.99
NT

NT




